

BMI Federal Credit Union 6165 Emerald Parkway Dublin, Ohio 43016

BMI Federal Credit Union Donated to the Ronald McDonald House's "Handbag Hullabaloo"

Dublin, Ohio (May 12, 2023) – BMI Federal Credit Union donated to the Ronald McDonald House of Central Ohio's event, Handbag Hullabaloo. The Handbag Hullabaloo was hosted on May 12, 2023, at Crown Eurocars in Dublin, Ohio. BMI Federal Credit Union donated a \$269 purse to be raffled off at the event. The Handbag Hullabaloo is an exclusive event created by the Ronald McDonald House where guests will be given the opportunity to win over 20 authentic designer handbags simply by participating in the raffle style game! The Ronald McDonald House hosts several Handbag Hullabaloo events per year, and the proceeds from the events benefit the Ronald McDonald House of Central Ohio to help keep families close to their hospitalized children.

About The Ronald McDonald House of Central Ohio

The Ronald McDonald House of Central Ohio provides essential services to families whose children are facing medical challenges. The mission of Ronald McDonald House Charities of Central Ohio is to create, find, and support programs that directly improve the health and well-being of children. By expanding community support and partnerships, RMHC of Central Ohio strives to continue to improve its financial stability and vitality in addition to compassionately addressing the needs of the diverse families they serve.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, and 2022 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for thirteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c_hucek@bmifcu.org